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DREAM PROTECTOR BUNNY             LOVE LETTERS TO SPAM                     I LEARNED SILENCE CAN SCREAM

Agnes Gomori Peisley Paul Sisetski

Gallery: www.spongleheim.com Instagram: @spongleheim Twitter: @spongleheim

HOME                                                     FAMILY                                            DON’T ASK

Tina Bopiah jdwoof / Jo Wood                         Yvette Appleby

MICKEY MOUSE AND OTHERS        ALL MY SHIPS HAVE SUNK                CASE STUDIES OF AN AUTISTIC

Niman Javan                                     Piers Inkpen SHOWMAN

lawlight maledictus

http://www.spongleheim.com/
https://www.instagram.com/spongleheim/
https://twitter.com/spongleheim


LOVE IT!                                            SHE LOVES ME SHE LOVES ME NOT           BIG MOUTH

Richard Oakes                                  Julian Palmisciano Carol Radsprecher

Gallery: www.spongleheim.com Instagram: @spongleheim Twitter: @spongleheim

FÁBULAS                                         SIGNS OF RESURRECTION                        SEA O’SOUL

Emerson Cruz                                Karoru Yoshikawa                                       Lauren Marie Sandercock

THE FOREIGNER                             LEAP OF FAITH                                     THE DAY MY BROTHER WENT

Jolanda Di Fede Maria Gallo                                          AWAY

Gina Musa

http://www.spongleheim.com/
https://www.instagram.com/spongleheim/
https://twitter.com/spongleheim


‘ROUND MIDNIGHT                          EXCILE                                                   NATURALLY

Simon Berson Tri Rom                                                  Tamir David

EXHIBITING ARTISTS   

All artists exhibiting were selected from an open call by an independent panel of artists.

Gallery: www.spongleheim.com Instagram: @spongleheim Twitter: @spongleheim

Agnes Gomori www.agnesgomori.com | @artgomori

Peisley www.traciepeisley.com | @peisleyart

Paul Sisetski @AccentOn___

Nima Javan www.nimajavan.com | @nimajavan.art

Piers Inkpen @piers_inkpen

lawlight maledictus facebook.com/theloneartist1997 | @the__lone__artist

Tina Bopiah tinabopiah.jimdofree.com

jdwoof/Jo Wood www.miswoodforthetrees.com | @jdwoof

Yvette Appleby www.yvetteappleby.com | @creative_curiosities

Richard Oakes richoakesart.squarespace.com | @richoakesart

Julian Palmisciano outsidein.org.uk/galleries/jules | @julianopx1

Carol Radsprecher www.carolradsprecher.com | @cradsprecher

Emerson Cruz emerson-cruz.webnode.page | @eccontadordehistorias

Kaoru Yoshikawa ykaoru.html.xdomain.jp/index_e.html | @Kaoru_yoshikawa

Lauren Marie Sandercock lmsandercock.myportfolio.com | @laurenmarie.animation

Jolanda Di Fede @jolanda_di_fede

Maria Gallo projectmunecos.myportfolio.com

Gina Musa @gina.musa

Simon Berson www.simonberson.com

Tri Rom fb.com/romsaigon | @tri.rom

Tamir David tamirdavid.com | @tamirdavid
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